
Decision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Visa Decisions 

From: 06/06/2022 - 19/06/2022

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai, Hong Kong

Application Number

48818522

49127982

49334582

49376412

49378012

49396212

49517542

49517702

49590972

49607342

49637592

49639992

49645832

49646192

49646612

49648792

49650492

49650722

49666562

49668762

49671612

49696532

49696912

49715412

49728202

49731952

49732282

49732602

49734192

49734612

49737692

49752542

49766302

49766822

49776472

49782612

49803382

49803752

49804412

49814952

49816632

49828592

49856542

49887512

49891072

49892582



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

49921912

49949402

50072482

50075192

50085542

50086302

50121862

50146982

50147102

50147222

50147392

50305692

50373072

50375452

50379982

50417162

50418592

50428812

50428962

50448042

50468402

50491282

50496792

50513722

50532542

50535172

50545432

50546552

50549192

50561942

50562492

50564152

50567532

50568962

50570292

50583722

50583802

50583872

50585272

50585562

50607812

50610232

50630782

50631732

50635122

50635242

50635662

50636812

50652172

50653542



Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

50653822

50653962

50654192

50654962

50669342

50670822

50674822

50685352

50686342

50694292

50695652

50696832

50700772

50710012

50710672

50711032

50711162

50714152

50714362

50714372

50716242

50724582

50725072

50730412

50732552

50746922

50747162

50755462

50756032

50763452

50774402

50774422

50778162

50794142

50795412

50796432

50796662

50810332

50812932

50813272

50814732

50815252

50823372

50823952

50824162

50824172

50824202

50824362

50824442

50825352



Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

50825642

50826352

50826942

50828132

50840352

50841982

50842172

50842982

50849402

50849672

50850032

50850382

50850392

50850542

50850792

50850822

50852102

50853912

50861852

50875592

50875932

50876032

50876172

50877882

50879472

50879892

50889382

50889782

50892642

50898252

50901972

50902332

50902342

50902432

50903922

50905002

50908232

50914122

50916522

50917572

50919412

50924902

50925432

50926272

50927802

50928272

50928832

50929182

50929802

50932172



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

50942282

50945882

50947582

50947892

50948092

50949272

50954122

50961912

50965592

50965842

50966532

50967142

50967752

50967762

50968162

50968352

50975302

50976122

50979672

50980142

50980352

50981032

50981162

50983952

50990712

50990722

50992632

50995932

50996692

51005122

51005262

51005282

51005392

51005532

51005612

51005782

51007782

51012672

51017862

51020692

51022562

51032052

51032322

51033082

51035662

51037592

51042982

51050222

51057792

51057912



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

51058182

51058352

51060312

51060882

51061032

51061642

51062992

51064042

51065312

51069712

51078282

51082052

51082632

51082692

51083022

51084262

51084642

51085012

51085022

51085262

51085472

51086772

51087112

51087332

51092692

51094062

51095172

51097962

51098572

51099392

51103832

51104372

51109542

51110112

51117772

51124822

51125132

51126952

51127522

51128372

51133802

51134942

51135022

51135232

51135462

51136442

51137192

51137622

51137902

51138152



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

51138262

51138322

51138482

51138672

51139372

51139402

51139942

51140592

51142452

51143732

51146432

51147982

51148262

51149402

51153222

51158322

51160782

51161082

51163302

51165082

51165132

51167502

51168622

51170132

51170492

51175082

51184562

51193482

51193562

51193592

51195842

51197172

51198572

51199172

51199672

51200912

51202202

51202862

51205392

51206802

51206892

51207162

51218762

51219032

51219802

51231732

51244772

51245032

51245192

51247692



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

51248522

51255152

51265352

51270542

51283712

51285302

51300402

51300552

51300642

51300922

51303912

51305232

51306312

51308372

51310342

51332382

51332732

51335192

51336802

51354702

51360992

51361612

51363252

51365332

51367722

51370792

51391352

51392142

51393172

51394142

51394652

51396212

51398442

51398732

51408292

51408482

51409282

51417652

51419882

51421562

51422612

51424172

51426712

51429672

51432002

51438132

51447262

51448172

51455202

51456292



Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

51471502

51472972

51473692

51476802

51486012

51498222

51583072

51593382

51501482

51536922

51582722


