Visa Decisions From: 06/06/2022 - 19/06/2022

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai, Hong Kong

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai, Hong Kong	
Application Number	Decision
48818522	Approved
49127982	Approved
49334582	Approved
49376412	Approved
49378012	Approved
49396212	Refused
49517542	Approved
49517702	Approved
49590972	Approved
49607342	Approved
49637592	Approved
49639992	Approved
49645832	Approved
49646192	Approved
49646612	Approved
49648792	Approved
49650492	Approved
49650722	Approved
49666562	Approved
49668762	Approved
49671612	Approved
49696532	Approved
49696912	Approved
49715412	Approved
49728202	Approved
49731952	Approved
49732282	Approved
49732602	Approved
49734192	Refused
49734612	Approved
49737692	Approved
49752542	Refused
49766302	Refused
49766822	Refused
49776472	Approved
49782612	Refused
49803382	Refused
49803752	Refused
49804412	Approved
49814952	Approved
49816632	Approved
49828592	Approved
49856542	Approved
49887512	Approved
49891072	Refused
49892582	Refused

49921912	Approved
49949402	Approved
50072482	Approved
50075192	Approved
50085542	Approved
50086302	Approved
50121862	Refused
50146982	Approved
50147102	Approved
50147222	Approved
50147392	Approved
50305692	Refused
50373072	Refused
50375452	Approved
50379982	Approved
50417162	Approved
50418592	Refused
50428812	Approved
50428962	Refused
50448042	Approved
50468402	Approved
50491282	Refused
50496792	Approved
50513722	Refused
50532542	Approved
50535172	Approved
50545432	Approved
50546552	Approved
50549192	Refused
50561942	Approved
50562492	Refused
50564152	Approved
50567532	Approved
50568962	Refused
50570292	Refused
50583722	Approved
50583802	Approved
50583872	Refused
50585272	Approved
50585562	Approved
50607812	Approved
50610232	Approved
50630782	Approved
50631732	Approved
50635122	Approved
50635242	Approved
50635662	Approved
50636812	Refused
50652172	Approved
50653542	Approved

50653822	Approved
50653962	Refused
50654192	Approved
50654962	Approved
50669342	Approved
50670822	Approved
50674822	Refused
50685352	Approved
50686342	Approved
50694292	Refused
50695652	Approved
50696832	Refused
50700772	Refused
50710012	Approved
50710672	Approved
50711032	Approved
50711162	Refused
50714152	Approved
50714362	Refused
50714372	Approved
50716242	Approved
50724582	Refused
50725072	Refused
50730412	Refused
50732552	Approved
50746922	Approved
50747162	Approved
50755462	Approved
50756032	Approved
50763452	Refused
50774402	Approved
50774422	Refused
50778162	Approved
50794142	Approved
50795412	Approved
50796432	Refused
50796662	Approved
50810332	Approved
50812932	Approved
50813272	Approved
50814732	Approved
50815252	Approved
50823372	Approved
50823952	Approved
50824162	Approved
50824172	Approved
50824202	Approved
50824362	Approved
50824442	Approved
50825352	Refused
'	

50825642	Refused
50826352	Approved
50826942	Refused
50828132	Refused
50840352	Approved
50841982	Approved
50842172	Approved
50842982	Approved
50849402	Approved
50849672	Approved
50850032	Approved
50850382	Approved
50850392	Refused
50850542	Approved
50850792	Approved
50850822	Refused
50852102	Approved
50853912	Refused
50861852	Approved
50875592	Approved
50875932	Approved
50876032	Approved
50876172	Approved
50877882	Approved
50879472	Approved
50879892	Approved
50889382	Approved
50889782	Approved
50892642	Approved
50898252	Approved
50901972	Refused
50902332	Approved
50902342	Approved
50902432	Approved
50903922	Approved
50905002	Approved
50908232	Refused
50914122	Approved
50916522	Approved
50917572	Approved
50919412	Approved
50924902	Approved
50925432	Refused
50926272	Approved
50927802	Approved
50928272	Approved
50928832	Approved
50929182	Approved
50929802	Approved
50932172	Approved

50942282	Approved
50945882	Approved
50947582	Approved
50947892	Approved
50948092	Refused
50949272	Refused
50954122	Approved
50961912	Approved
50965592	Approved
50965842	Approved
50966532	Approved
50967142	Approved
50967752	Approved
50967762	Approved
50968162	Approved
50968352	Approved
50975302	Approved
50976122	Approved
50979672	Approved
50980142	Refused
50980352	Approved
50981032	Approved
50981162	Approved
50983952	Approved
50990712	Approved
50990722	Approved
50992632	Approved
50995932	Refused
50996692	Refused
51005122	Approved
51005262	Approved
51005282	Approved
51005392	Approved
51005532	Refused
51005612	Approved
51005612 51005782	Approved
51005782	Approved Approved Approved
51005782 51007782	Approved Approved Approved Approved
51005782 51007782 51012672	Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved
51005782 51007782 51012672 51017862	Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved
51005782 51007782 51012672 51017862 51020692 51022562	Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved
51005782 51007782 51012672 51017862 51020692 51022562 51032052	Approved
51005782 51007782 51012672 51017862 51020692 51022562 51032052 51032322	Approved
51005782 51007782 51012672 51017862 51020692 51022562 51032052 51032322 51033082	Approved
51005782 51007782 51012672 51017862 51020692 51022562 51032052 51032322 51033082 51035662	Approved
51005782 51007782 51012672 51017862 51020692 51022562 51032052 51032322 51033082 51035662 51037592	Approved
51005782 51007782 51012672 51017862 51020692 51022562 51032052 51032322 51033082 51035662 51037592 51042982	Approved
51005782 51007782 51012672 51017862 51020692 51022562 51032052 51032322 51033082 51035662 51037592 51042982 51050222	Approved
51005782 51007782 51012672 51017862 51020692 51022562 51032052 51032322 51033082 51035662 51037592 51042982	Approved

51058182	Approved
51058352	Approved
51060312	Approved
51060882	Approved
51061032	Approved
51061642	Approved
51062992	Approved
51064042	Approved
51065312	Approved
51069712	Approved
51078282	Refused
51082052	Approved
51082632	Approved
51082692	Refused
51083022	Approved
51084262	Approved
51084642	Approved
51085012	Approved
51085022	Approved
51085262	Approved
51085472	Approved
51086772	Approved
51087112	Approved
51087332	Approved
51092692	Approved
51094062	Approved
51095172	Approved
51097962	Refused
51098572	Refused
51099392	Approved
51103832	Approved
51104372	Refused
51109542	Approved
51110112	Approved
51117772	Approved
51124822	Approved
51125132	Approved
51126952	<u>''</u>
	Approved
51127522	Refused
51128372	Approved
51133802	Approved
51134942	Refused
51135022	Approved
51135232	Refused
51135462	Refused
51136442	Approved
51137192	Approved
51137622	Approved
51137902	Approved
51138152	Approved
•	

51138262	Approved
51138322	Approved
51138482	Approved
51138672	Approved
51139372	Approved
51139402	Approved
51139942	Approved
51140592	Approved
51142452	Approved
51143732	Approved
51146432	Refused
51147982	Approved
51148262	Refused
51149402	Approved
51153222	Approved
51158322	Approved
51160782	Approved
51161082	Approved
51163302	Approved
51165082	Refused
51165132	Approved
51167502	Approved
51168622	Approved
51170132	Approved
51170492	Approved
51175082	Approved
51184562	Approved
51193482	Approved
51193562	Refused
51193592	Approved
51195842	Approved
51197172	Approved
51198572	Approved
51199172	Approved
51199672	Approved
51200912	Approved
51200912	Approved
51202202	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	Approved
51205392	Approved
51206802	Approved
51206892	Approved
51207162	Approved
51218762	Approved
51219032	Approved
51219802	Approved
51231732	Approved
51244772	Approved
51245032	Approved
51245192	Refused
51247692	Approved
•	

51248522	Approved
51255152	Approved
51265352	Approved
51270542	Approved
51283712	Approved
51285302	Approved
51300402	Approved
51300552	Approved
51300642	Approved
51300922	Approved
51303912	Approved
51305232	Approved
51306312	Approved
51308372	Approved
51310342	Approved
51332382	Approved
51332732	Approved
51335192	Approved
51336802	Approved
51354702	Approved
51360992	Refused
51361612	Approved
51363252	Approved
51365332	Approved
51367722	Approved
51370792	Approved
51391352	Approved
51392142	Approved
51393172	Approved
51394142	Approved
51394652	Approved
51396212	Approved
51398442	Approved
51398732	Approved
51408292	Approved
51408482	Approved
51409282	Approved
51417652	Approved
51419882	Approved
51421562	Approved
51422612	Approved
51424172	Approved
51426712	Approved
51429672	Approved
51432002	Approved
51438132	Approved
51447262	Approved
51448172	Approved
51455202	Approved
51456292	Approved
1 1	LL~

51471502	Approved
51472972	Approved
51473692	Approved
51476802	Approved
51486012	Approved
51498222	Approved
51501482	Approved
51536922	Approved
51582722	Approved
51583072	Approved
51593382	Approved